



GST / ROC Company No :

201101753C

Third Party Insurer :

INDIA

Insured's Veh No :

SHB4355U

Date of accident :

20/08/2018

Estimate To Repair

MAZDA 5

Vehicle No :

SLT744P

Chassis No :

JM6CW1071H0126564

Quotation No :

AR/QO18/08-1003

Quotation Date :

21/08/2018

Grab Rentals Pte Ltd
18 Sin Ming Lane
#01-08 Midview City
Singapore 573960

Not Authorised
Take photo before party.
23/8/18
10 day.

Pages : 1 of 1

S/NO	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
SPARE PARTS			
1	1PC	REAR BOOT <i>30050</i>	\$1,447.60
2	1PC	REAR BOOT CENTRE LOGO <i>me</i>	\$58.50
3	1PC	REAR BOOT "MAZDA 5" PLATE <i>me</i>	\$80.00
4	1PC	REAR BOOT LOCK <i>tw</i>	\$244.00
5	1PC	REAR BOOT INNER RUBBER <i>tw</i>	\$175.70
6	1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>me</i>	\$62.50
7	1PC	REAR BOOT INNER TRIM BOARD	\$455.30
8	8PC	REAR BOOT INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS @\$5.80	\$46.40
9	1PC	REAR BUMPER <i>Dis</i>	\$915.40
10	2PC	REAR BUMPER RETAINER @\$42.50 <i>300</i>	\$85.00
11	10PC	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$5.80 <i>me</i>	\$58.00
12	1PC	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH <i>11</i>	\$45.00
13	1PC	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	\$165.20
14	1PC	REAR END PANEL <i>30050</i>	\$492.00
15	1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	\$95.00
16	4PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS @\$5.80 <i>11</i>	\$23.20
17	1PC	REAR SPARE TYRE FLOOR PANEL <i>2</i>	\$1,052.06
18	1PC	FRT BONNET <i>300</i>	\$1,000.00
19	1PC	FRT BONNET RUBBER (WITH CLIPS) <i>me</i>	\$75.20
20	2PC	FRT BONNET HINGES @\$68.50 <i>300</i>	\$137.00
21	1PC	FRT BONNET LOCK <i>tw</i>	\$240.50
22	1PC	FRT BUMPER <i>Dis</i>	\$1,055.40
23	2PC	FRT BUMPER RETAINER @\$22.50 <i>300</i>	\$45.00
24	10PC	FRT BUMPER CLIPS @\$8.70 <i>me</i>	\$87.00
25	1PC	FRT BUMPER CENTRE LOGO <i>me</i>	\$48.50
26	1PC	FRT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	\$80.25
27	1PC	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	\$506.20
28	1PC	FRT GRILLE <i>tw</i>	\$657.00
29	2PC	HEADLAMP @\$1411.40 <i>holder cr</i>	\$2,822.80
30	1PC	HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL <i>cr</i>	\$399.00
31	2PC	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET @\$45.30	\$90.60
32	1PC	BRACE PANEL	\$46.50
33	1PC	AIRCON CONDENSER	\$725.50
34	1PC	RADIATOR	\$685.20
35	1PC	RADIATOR MOTOR COWLING ASSY	\$1,406.50
36	2PC	FRT FENDER @\$285 <i>300</i>	\$570.00
37	2PC	FRT FENDER INNER COWLING @\$215.20 <i>11</i>	\$430.40
38	20PC	INNER COWLING CLIPS @\$5.80 <i>11</i>	\$116.00

Please conduct the survey at

Pegasus Engineering @ SME c/o 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Autobay@Kaki Bukit #02-15/16/17/18, Singapore 417883

GARY 8338 8418